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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Heinlein John          M2024          1/4        1:04        3:27       24:38       19:12        0:35       48:53
1     Jake Martin            SRELY         1/15        0:51        7:49       29:00       19:40        0:31       57:49
1     David Thompson         MELIT          1/7        0:51       18:52       57:49       34:47        0:35     1:52:52
2     Brandon Ordway         M3035         1/14        0:58        7:00       26:09       18:31        0:42       53:18
2     Steele Brad            SRELY         2/15        0:54        6:56       26:02       24:21        0:41       58:51
2     Alex Hooke             MELIT          2/7        1:15       19:32       59:36       37:32        0:45     1:58:38
3     Jesse Nelson           MELIT          1/4        0:57        6:42       26:37       18:39        0:34       53:26
3     Carter McKenzie        SRELY         3/15        0:44        8:56       30:23       20:39        0:30     1:01:09
3     Patrick Parish         MELIT          3/7        0:57       23:28     1:00:37       33:59        0:38     1:59:37
4     Andrew Shulha          MELIT          2/4        1:12        6:19       26:53       19:25        0:52       54:38
4     Bryan King             SRELY         4/15        1:05        8:14       34:00       22:31        0:32     1:06:19
4     Kevin Oconnor          MELIT          4/7        1:04       20:22     1:02:53       38:59        0:37     2:03:53
5     Robert Mitchell        MELIT          3/4        1:29        7:10       27:55       18:24        1:09       56:06
5     Siljenberg David       SRELY         5/15        1:27        9:06       30:22       26:43        0:52     1:08:28
5     Brendon O'Flanagan     MELIT          5/7        0:47       23:19     1:04:28       39:58        0:39     2:09:07
6     Jonathon Achey         M3539         1/20        1:33        7:32       26:35       19:31        1:07       56:16
6     Carl Pronley           SRELY         6/15        0:49        7:45       41:18       24:08        0:36     1:14:33
6     Ruth Brennan Morrey    FELIT          1/5        1:08       27:18     1:06:21       36:28        0:45     2:11:57
7     Ross Williams          M4044         1/17        1:10        5:47       26:34       22:06        0:51       56:25
7     Deb McClellan          SRELY         7/15        2:31       11:25       32:45       28:02        0:50     1:15:30
7     Christopher Coon       M3035         1/16        1:53       22:39     1:08:38       38:15        0:54     2:12:16
8     Brandt Clare           M0119         1/14        1:35        6:54       29:15       18:26        1:01       57:08
8     Max Young              SRELY         8/15        1:01        7:56       37:10       30:54        0:46     1:17:44
8     Clark Andy             M4549          1/7        1:14       21:33     1:07:41       41:21        0:49     2:12:36
9     Baker Bill             M5054         1/19        1:22        7:03       27:00       20:51        0:59       57:12
9     Dawn Beck                             0/0        1:07        8:15                   27:01                 1:20:12
9     Mario Minelli          M4044         1/16        1:36       29:03     1:03:29       38:35        0:58     2:13:39
10    Elton Mosman           M3539         2/20        0:57        6:51       28:29       20:09        0:50       57:13
10    Olson Bekah            SRELY         9/15        1:07       11:07       43:49       34:00        0:42     1:30:42
10    Ben Bruno              M4044         2/16        1:28       26:17     1:04:52       40:25        0:45     2:13:45
11    Enoch Elliott          M0119         2/14        1:01        6:13       29:53       19:17        0:54       57:16
11    Benjamin Dubois        SRELY        10/15        6:08       11:56       44:34       29:46        1:16     1:33:38
11    Nick Madrinich         MELIT          6/7        1:09       19:17     1:10:22       43:16        0:39     2:14:41
12    Erich Heneke           M3035         2/14        1:29        9:14       26:05       20:14        0:52       57:52
12    Westrum Kipp           SRELY        11/15        1:25       11:03       47:55       44:18        1:01     1:45:40
12    Barkema Doug           M3539         1/24        1:12       24:41     1:06:58       42:28        0:46     2:16:03
13    Dayton Miller          M0119         3/14        1:46        5:34       29:40       20:32        0:38       58:08
13    Andrew Gislason        M3035         2/16        1:26       26:22     1:05:15       42:29        0:58     2:16:26
13    Gary Lovelace          LRELY         1/11        0:52       37:04                   46:08        0:36     2:40:33
14    Jason Fischer          MELIT          4/4        1:19        5:58       28:23       22:08        0:48       58:33
14    Peterson Randy         M4549          2/7        1:16       25:10     1:07:36       42:04        0:49     2:16:53
14    Wendy Nevala           LRELY         2/11        1:05       35:13                   55:38        0:44     2:56:20
15    Steve Rudzik           M3539         3/20        1:43        7:55       28:31       20:34        0:57       59:37
15    Joseph Dalton          M2024          1/4        1:07       27:26     1:08:40       38:57        0:56     2:17:03
15    Gert Bronfort          LRELY         3/11        1:26       33:45                                1:12     3:06:41
16    Christopher Lam        M0119         4/14        1:55        6:35       30:46       20:00        0:50     1:00:05
16    Bob Thompson           M4044         3/16        1:18       21:40     1:06:10       47:23        0:50     2:17:18
16    Dawn Johnson           LRELY         4/11        1:07       35:48                                0:53     3:26:17
17    John Strawn            M3035         3/14        0:56        8:21       28:26       21:39        1:08     1:00:28
17    Kris Koepp             M2529         1/11        1:17       19:56     1:08:35       46:56        1:10     2:17:51
18    Matthew Hangge         M3035         4/14        1:25        7:59       28:13       22:08        1:07     1:00:50
18    Jason Sinnwell         M3035         3/16        2:06       24:46     1:11:06       39:48        1:16     2:18:59
19    Jenny Shulha           FELIT          1/2        1:21        7:00       29:31       21:52        1:11     1:00:52
19    Jeremy Ekman           M3539         2/24        2:25       22:34     1:08:20       46:08        1:06     2:20:31
20    Erik Nielsen           M2024          2/4        1:54        6:23       30:10       21:38        1:11     1:01:14
20    Bart Hollaren          M3539         3/24        1:50       28:50     1:04:27       45:23        0:49     2:21:17
21    Josh Weigel            M3539         4/20        1:12        8:16       26:38       24:35        0:56     1:01:35
21    Buth Jordan            M3035         4/16        1:29       27:03     1:07:10       45:32        0:55     2:22:07
22    Brian Ogren            M3539         5/20        2:00        7:35       28:31       22:55        0:52     1:01:50
22    Christian Osmundson    M2529         2/11        2:00       28:00     1:06:56       45:25        1:46     2:24:05
23    Sawra Maurer           FELIT          2/2        1:28        6:20       30:04       23:12        1:02     1:02:04
23    Brian Lynch            M3539         4/24        1:43       28:58     1:11:39       41:05        1:03     2:24:27
24    Aaron Lauzon           M2529          1/9        1:32        7:06       29:02       23:20        1:16     1:02:13
24    Josh Sprague           M4044         4/16        1:11       29:00     1:12:37       41:02        0:51     2:24:38
25    Janus Jeffery          M2529          2/9        2:29        8:10       30:20       19:56        1:25     1:02:17
25    Hilary Patzer          FELIT          2/5        1:16       26:08     1:12:36       44:13        0:53     2:25:03
26    Dillon Clark           M0119         5/14        2:07        9:28       30:22       19:54        0:47     1:02:35
26    Makepalp James         M3539         5/24        1:56       25:02     1:14:44       44:49        1:01     2:27:29
27    Courtney Bledsoe       F3539         1/33        1:37        7:49       28:41       23:25        1:06     1:02:36
27    David Ulshmid          M3035         5/16        1:36       29:33     1:10:39       44:32        1:26     2:27:44
28    Luke Wass              M0119         6/14        2:18        7:18       26:35       26:09        0:41     1:02:59
28    Steve Pieper           M3539         6/24        1:50       26:01     1:11:44       46:57        1:26     2:27:56
29    Grant Wass             M0119         7/14        2:08        7:30       28:21       24:03        1:08     1:03:07
29    Schlaefer Katherine    FELIT          3/5        1:47       25:07     1:14:36       45:27        1:05     2:28:01
30    Brian Soltis           M4044         2/17        1:22        5:49       31:57       23:16        0:57     1:03:18
30    Mike Ewen              M5559          1/7        1:26       30:57     1:10:52       44:00        1:11     2:28:23
31    Manson Christina       F0119          1/5        1:51        7:01       34:29       19:21        0:50     1:03:28
31    Lydia Novotny          FELIT          4/5        1:39       28:55     1:13:04       45:11        1:03     2:29:50
32    Nate Leckband          M2529          3/9        2:19        8:48       34:45       17:26        0:57     1:04:13
32    Christa Heckman        F3035          1/7        1:28       23:20     1:17:33       47:28        1:06     2:30:53
33    Dutton Gary            M5054         2/19        2:10        8:01       29:59       23:17        0:51     1:04:17
33    Joe Ryan               M4044         5/16        1:21       31:42     1:14:52       42:26        0:37     2:30:56
34    Todd Stokke            M4549         1/12        1:45        8:37       28:38       24:09        1:25     1:04:30
34    Susan Griffee          F2529         1/10        1:14       27:44     1:15:31       45:31        1:10     2:31:09
35    Geir Nedredal          M4044         3/17        2:04        8:47       29:15       23:26        1:05     1:04:35
35    Paul Agenten           M3539         7/24        2:43       28:37     1:14:15       44:45        1:13     2:31:31
36    Dan Corbett            M4044         4/17        1:41        8:05       30:26       23:14        1:13     1:04:37
36    Trevor Distad          M4044         6/16        2:20       28:05     1:16:11       43:54        1:14     2:31:43
37    Scott Fischer          M5054         3/19        2:13        7:47       30:45       23:39        0:48     1:05:09
37    Diana Koepp            F2529         2/10        1:19       21:36     1:20:22       48:09        0:51     2:32:14
38    Mark Wentworth         M4549         2/12        1:46        9:04       28:51       24:36        0:54     1:05:09
38    Aaron Shapley          M3539         8/24        1:45       22:42     1:13:45       52:48        2:11     2:33:09
39    Crowe Matt             M2529          4/9        1:51        5:55       30:36       25:31        1:23     1:05:12
39    Luke Healy             M3035         6/16        1:49       26:03     1:15:34       49:06        1:21     2:33:50
40    Sean Loughran          CLYDE          1/6        1:48        8:11       28:56       25:10        1:27     1:05:30
40    Jenny Bradt            F4044          1/7        1:47       25:11     1:18:02       47:46        1:26     2:34:09
41    Lynn Scheevel          F4044          1/8        1:36        7:36       30:47       24:19        1:20     1:05:36
41    David Chabot           M4044         7/16        2:21       26:59     1:10:44       52:30        1:56     2:34:28
42    Chris Parker           M3539         6/20        2:59        7:09       31:23       22:45        1:28     1:05:42
42    Georg Von Bormann      M3035         7/16        3:16       25:06     1:25:45       38:08        2:30     2:34:42
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43    Nate Markus            M3035         5/14        3:17        9:39       29:02       21:51        1:58     1:05:44
43    Pulido Juan            M3539         9/24        2:19       25:53     1:18:05       49:13        1:16     2:36:43
44    Borneke Mike           M5559          1/6        2:04        8:41       28:40       25:26        1:04     1:05:53
44    Stephan Brunelle       M4549          3/7        1:13       30:12     1:14:47       50:22        1:08     2:37:40
45    Lyndon Clark           M4044         5/17        2:09        8:31       31:08       23:33        0:48     1:06:07
45    Brett Danielson        M2024          2/4        1:03       28:03     1:10:39       57:09        0:54     2:37:45
46    David Potter           M3035         6/14        1:50        8:46       29:54       24:15        1:30     1:06:14
46    Kevin Cleereman        M5054          1/7        1:51       29:18     1:13:20       52:08        1:50     2:38:24
47    Brandon Kanz           M3035         7/14        2:08        9:31       30:23       23:17        1:14     1:06:30
47    Jonathan Sudberry      M3539        10/24        2:09       31:37     1:14:59       48:33        1:15     2:38:31
48    Maus Bob               M5559          2/6        1:59        8:50       29:35       24:50        1:49     1:07:00
48    Adam Starkey           M3035         8/16        1:52       26:44     1:15:04       53:41        1:46     2:39:06
49    Jackie Thompson        F3035         1/16        2:15        7:54       32:07       23:54        1:04     1:07:11
49    Daniel Sebo            M2024          3/4        2:25       29:39     1:15:38       50:26        1:18     2:39:24
50    Mary Weidner           F4044          2/8        1:51        8:12       33:12       22:50        1:08     1:07:12
50    Dale Magnuson          M3539        11/24        2:15       24:09     1:22:16       50:22        1:23     2:40:22
51    Paul Chmielewski       M5054         4/19        1:57        9:22       30:53       24:17        0:54     1:07:21
51    Mary Donlan            F2529         3/10        1:41       29:12     1:16:54       51:29        1:24     2:40:39
52    Mark Ostroot           M0119         8/14        2:14        6:40       35:53       21:52        0:54     1:07:32
52    Erich Brelje           M3539        12/24        1:43       29:23     1:20:12       48:21        1:56     2:41:32
53    Tag Anderson           M4549         3/12        2:18        8:58       31:02       23:51        1:28     1:07:35
53    Kelle Peterson         F2529         4/10        1:55       26:11     1:26:28       47:04        1:08     2:42:43
54    Nick Rogness           M3035         8/14        2:05        8:24       32:05       24:05        1:11     1:07:47
54    Grant Kesselring       M3539        13/24        1:37       30:11     1:17:41       52:13        1:10     2:42:48
55    Chris Hopp             M3539         7/20        2:26        7:26       33:00       23:26        1:45     1:08:01
55    Suzanne Higgins        FELIT          5/5        1:20       33:08     1:22:42       45:07        0:55     2:43:10
56    Brion Dalton           M3539         8/20        2:13        8:40       32:00       23:28        1:44     1:08:03
56    Bond Gregory           M4044         8/16        1:52       32:51     1:15:43       52:31        0:58     2:43:52
57    Marston Carol          F5054          1/8        1:33        9:04       30:55       25:27        1:11     1:08:07
57    David Williams         M2529         3/11        1:09       27:25     1:22:32       52:43        0:58     2:44:45
58    Tonja Beckmann         F3539         2/33        1:48        7:58       32:01       25:35        0:59     1:08:18
58    Miller Rita            F4044          2/7        1:58       34:12     1:22:42       45:20        1:08     2:45:17
59    Bob Yankosky           M5054         5/19        1:50        8:28       32:16       24:42        1:12     1:08:24
59    Garrett Swindlehurst   M2529         4/11        2:16       27:39     1:18:21       56:37        1:48     2:46:38
60    Miller Jennifer        F3035         2/16        1:57        7:35       32:11       25:27        1:26     1:08:33
60    Monica Shelly          F4044          3/7        1:43       27:46     1:19:03       57:40        1:27     2:47:36
61    Steven Harley          M4549         4/12        1:51        8:07       30:35       26:41        1:23     1:08:34
61    Andrew Galbus          M4549          4/7        2:24       35:11     1:15:51       53:02        1:16     2:47:42
62    Michele Bigger         F3539         3/33        2:18        7:38       32:36       24:33        1:42     1:08:46
62    Shaefer Katie          F2529         5/10        2:33       26:24     1:27:19       50:18        1:44     2:48:14
63    Dean Chmielewski       M4549         5/12        2:19        8:36       29:55       27:12        0:51     1:08:51
63    Emanuel Trabuco        M4044         9/16        2:04       33:28     1:19:15       54:13        1:29     2:50:28
64    Michael Graif          M5054         6/19        1:55        9:11       33:14       23:32        1:13     1:09:02
64    Robin Brandt           F3035          2/7        1:50       30:01     1:19:09       59:00        1:46     2:51:44
65    Ashley Heinlein        F2024          1/5        1:57        7:46       33:09       25:50        1:09     1:09:50
65    David Fierke           CLYDE          1/4        2:02       30:20     1:17:17     1:00:58        1:38     2:52:13
66    Tim Coltvet            M4044         6/17        2:10        8:54       33:02       24:56        0:55     1:09:54
66    Beth Guck              F5559          1/2        2:04       27:47     1:28:51       52:14        1:37     2:52:31
67    Amy Heikkinen          F2529         1/23        1:39        7:36       32:44        0:58       27:13     1:10:08
67    Ellen Backus           F4549          1/2        2:38       32:04     1:26:32       49:46        1:58     2:52:55
68    Mark Winholtz          M6064          1/4        1:46        9:04       29:28       28:57        1:03     1:10:15
68    Bill Krauss            M5054          2/7        2:16       29:51     1:22:26       57:27        2:04     2:54:00
69    Calla Kevan            F3035         3/16        1:44        8:38       35:14       23:30        1:16     1:10:20
69    Brendal Randy          M4044        10/16        2:39       33:55     1:18:33       57:22        1:43     2:54:09
70    Melissa King           F3539         4/33        2:27       11:14       33:04       22:35        1:04     1:10:22
70    Patrick Egan           M4549          5/7        1:39       28:33     1:23:28       59:22        1:31     2:54:31
71    Paul Sust              M4044         7/17        1:55        7:44       33:00       26:46        1:11     1:10:33
71    Reyes Santiago         M3035         9/16        2:53       30:10     1:22:50       57:36        1:15     2:54:42
72    Kyle Herdina           M3035         9/14        1:29        8:00       34:44       25:35        0:48     1:10:33
72    Dave Brandt            M5054          3/7        2:48       31:35     1:16:46     1:02:07        1:30     2:54:44
73    Brad Minske            M4549         6/12        1:48        9:13       30:21       27:36        1:39     1:10:34
73    Matt Blanshan          M3539        14/24        1:37       27:12     1:21:07     1:03:20        1:54     2:55:07
74    Andy Koch              M3035        10/14        1:36        7:44       32:46       27:37        0:59     1:10:40
74    Petrice Mostardi       F2529         6/10        2:00       27:23     1:30:46       53:44        1:26     2:55:16
75    Chuck Chmielewski      M4549         7/12        2:38        7:54       30:14       28:35        1:36     1:10:54
75    Megan Beer             F3035          3/7        2:26       30:16     1:27:30       53:36        1:37     2:55:22
76    Menke Joshua           M2529          5/9        1:49        8:13       32:08       26:08        2:53     1:11:08
76    Nykew Olok             M3539        15/24        5:09       29:31     1:33:55       45:19        1:37     2:55:29
77    Crowe Tawnie           F2529         2/23        2:16        9:19       33:06       25:11        1:30     1:11:21
77    Kristina Sinnott       F3035          4/7        2:25       31:27     1:26:12       54:27        1:15     2:55:44
78    Steve Harris           M5559          3/6        2:00        8:48       30:02       29:24        1:18     1:11:28
78    Matthew Block          M3539        16/24        4:13       31:31     1:26:44       51:24        2:47     2:56:38
79    Ingrid Andersen        F3539         5/33        1:34       11:08       32:36       24:44        1:37     1:11:37
79    Greg Witchey           M3035        10/16        2:39       27:08     1:31:44       53:26        1:48     2:56:41
80    Steven Venenga         M4044         8/17        2:45        8:33       32:06       27:03        1:26     1:11:51
80    Becky Huet             F4044          4/7        2:46       33:34     1:25:32       52:54        2:00     2:56:43
81    Sarah Atwood           F3035         4/16        3:11        8:16       35:41       24:10        0:49     1:12:05
81    Brian Bautch           M4549          6/7        2:53       35:07     1:20:21       56:52        1:46     2:56:57
82    Thiesse Jason          M3539         9/20        2:31       12:55       34:17       21:42        0:44     1:12:07
82    Emma Krieter           F0119          1/1        4:07       33:44     1:29:32       49:04        0:57     2:57:21
83    Zachary Baumgartner    M0119         9/14        3:03        7:53       36:03       24:23        0:54     1:12:14
83    Williamson Tom         M5559          2/7        2:26       37:21     1:20:47       55:04        1:54     2:57:31
84    Vernon Neitzell        M3539        10/20        2:48        9:52       34:18       24:29        1:02     1:12:26
84    Nick Mack              M3035        11/16        1:16       27:19     1:27:01     1:00:59        1:13     2:57:44
85    Shane Root             M2024          3/4        2:50        8:05       33:19       26:48        1:27     1:12:27
85    John Myren             M3539        17/24        2:41       34:54     1:22:48       56:36        1:16     2:58:12
86    Scott Remiger          M3539        11/20        2:06        8:45       33:59       26:51        0:53     1:12:32
86    Dominique Navarro      M3539        18/24        2:36       32:40     1:24:24       56:53        1:51     2:58:22
87    Aaron Desouza          M0119        10/14        1:24        6:53       36:00       27:10        1:16     1:12:40
87    Beth Lacanne           F3035          5/7        2:32       40:10     1:20:15       55:22        1:10     2:59:27
88    Ogren Betsy            F3539         6/33        1:45        6:51       34:21       27:42        2:12     1:12:49
88    Michael Turck          M4044        11/16        2:43       34:26     1:26:36       54:53        2:05     3:00:41
89    Yvonne Datta           F5054          2/8        2:51       10:40       32:02       25:30        1:54     1:12:55
89    Annalissa Johnson      F3539          1/2        1:45       35:26     1:25:12     1:00:34        1:22     3:04:16
90    Bruce Hegge            M5054         7/19        2:51        9:45       31:08       27:36        1:46     1:13:04
90    Velda Johnson          F4044          5/7        2:48       38:25     1:22:59       57:16        3:05     3:04:32
91    Michael Guanella       M3539        12/20        1:51        8:12       31:52       29:44        1:36     1:13:12
91    Walter Moore           M2529         5/11        1:53       26:24     1:30:00     1:06:03        0:43     3:05:00
92    Sara Halverson         F2529         3/23        3:21        8:35       37:12       23:10        0:57     1:13:13
92    Patrick McKee          M5559          3/7        4:48       35:13     1:24:25       59:26        1:44     3:05:34
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93    Sarah Kastan           F4549          1/9        2:27        8:15       34:50       25:57        1:49     1:13:15
93    Dan Wrona              M3539        19/24        2:11       37:24     1:24:57     1:00:45        1:51     3:07:05
94    Kate Wass              F0119          2/5        2:21        8:40       34:59       26:58        0:45     1:13:40
94    Marc Olive             M2529         6/11        2:10       29:40     1:27:12     1:08:29        0:49     3:08:18
95    Matthew Pronley        M2529          6/9        2:33       10:23       37:11       24:04        0:30     1:14:39
95    Sara Demars            F2529         7/10        2:05       32:27     1:34:27       57:55        1:34     3:08:25
96    Kristy Kemp            F2529         4/23        2:06        9:26       36:35       25:13        1:27     1:14:45
96    Gale Tinglov           F5559          2/2        3:24       28:05     1:30:27     1:04:29        2:31     3:08:53
97    Marley Ayres           M3539        13/20        4:02        9:03       33:14       27:25        1:20     1:15:02
97    Greg Rice              M2529         7/11        2:39       31:24     1:24:34     1:09:07        2:11     3:09:52
98    Julie Schmidt          F3539         7/33        2:03       10:02       34:46       26:41        1:35     1:15:05
98    Matt Russell           M3539        20/24        2:22       33:04     1:25:49     1:09:20        0:56     3:11:29
99    Cindy Myhre            F3539         8/33        1:31       10:13       32:18       30:06        1:15     1:15:21
99    Hassan Murad           M4044        12/16        4:14       36:00     1:33:15       56:52        1:45     3:12:02
100   Tiffany Calteaux       F2529         5/23        2:33        7:33       33:59       30:03        1:20     1:15:26
100   Cathy Sell             ATHEN          1/1        2:13       27:33     1:36:51     1:03:12        2:35     3:12:21
101   Shawn Miller           M4044         9/17        2:00        9:40       34:58       26:51        2:05     1:15:30
101   Slater Christopher     M0119          1/2        1:19       36:14     1:31:44     1:03:04        1:23     3:13:42
102   Anna Dahlin            F3035         5/16        3:54        7:07       33:49       29:34        1:23     1:15:45
102   Brian Bluhm            M4044        13/16        3:41       36:23     1:25:21     1:07:11        2:39     3:15:13
103   Maureen Sullivan       F4044          3/8        1:42        9:06       34:26       29:20        1:23     1:15:56
103   Funke Andrea           M2529         8/11        3:25       38:15     1:29:24     1:01:53        2:23     3:15:18
104   Rob Kastan             M4549         8/12        2:56        7:58       36:18       27:10        1:41     1:16:01
104   Chris Lukenbill        M2529         9/11        2:48       35:57     1:23:22     1:11:21        2:25     3:15:51
105   Lisa Birdseye          F3539         9/33        2:43       11:08       33:06       28:04        1:10     1:16:09
105   Kim Siebold            F4044          6/7        2:14       34:32     1:28:56     1:09:09        2:14     3:17:04
106   Colin Scheibe          M4044        10/17        2:04        8:06       35:22       30:00        0:46     1:16:15
106   Kelly Ohara            M5054          4/7        2:45       33:11     1:35:25     1:03:27        3:22     3:18:08
107   Heath Elenbaas         CLYDE          2/6        2:29        9:46       34:19       28:08        1:39     1:16:18
107   Wagstaff Alan          M3035        12/16        3:11       38:18     1:25:25     1:11:05        1:29     3:19:25
108   Becky Tri              F3539        10/33        1:31        9:33       37:30       26:05        1:52     1:16:28
108   Megan Grudem           F3539          2/2        4:50       34:40     1:35:47     1:03:05        2:21     3:20:40
109   Joshua Negaard         M2024          4/4        1:47        9:18       33:49       30:35        1:22     1:16:49
109   Justin Meunier         M3539        21/24        5:13       32:08     1:34:35     1:05:42        3:35     3:21:10
110   Megan Murphree         F3539        11/33        3:41        9:58       34:52       26:07        2:21     1:16:57
110   Edward Maslowski       M6569          1/3        3:32       39:27     1:31:40     1:04:22        3:04     3:22:02
111   Sarah McBroom          F3035         6/16        2:08        9:10       36:47       28:01        1:03     1:17:06
111   Travis Thiex           M3035        13/16        3:20       39:50     1:29:30     1:08:45        1:11     3:22:32
112   Timothy Brennan        M3539        14/20        3:17        9:55       34:43       27:32        1:58     1:17:23
112   Connie Foster          F6064          1/1        3:15       36:37     1:38:01     1:02:24        2:19     3:22:33
113   Megan Magnuson         F3539        12/33        2:13        7:09       34:46       31:21        2:00     1:17:26
113   Gradilone Sergio       M4044        14/16        3:53       31:16     1:27:16     1:18:17        2:26     3:23:06
114   Julie Corbett          F4549          2/9        1:51        9:47       32:59       30:49        2:06     1:17:30
114   Paula Moreau           F5054          1/4        2:37       45:11     1:31:02     1:02:28        1:51     3:23:06
115   Lisa Lund              F4044          4/8        2:33       11:36       33:24       28:35        1:25     1:17:30
115   Fernandez-Za Martin    M3539        22/24        5:24       39:23     1:36:10     1:00:12        2:00     3:23:07
116   Odonnell Will          M0119        11/14        3:08       13:24       37:19       23:15        0:35     1:17:38
116   Timothy Kramer         M0119          2/2        1:41       37:47     1:35:11     1:07:27        2:18     3:24:22
117   Robert Follensbee      M5054         8/19        4:52        9:23       37:41       24:43        1:06     1:17:42
117   Alicia Cory            F3035          6/7        2:06       35:42     1:29:14     1:17:02        1:31     3:25:32
118   Jana Anderson          F3539        13/33        1:52        9:19       34:44       30:00        1:54     1:17:46
118   Amy Kryka              F2024          1/1        2:27       29:54     1:44:19     1:07:14        2:12     3:26:04
119   Lynn Root              F5054          3/8        2:16       10:25       36:30       27:29        1:25     1:18:03
119   Judy Weller            F5054          2/4        4:11       41:31     1:33:06     1:05:47        2:05     3:26:37
120   Karla Ballman          F5054          4/8        2:13       10:34       32:27       31:12        1:45     1:18:08
120   Walt Johnson           M5559          4/7        5:26       33:23     1:35:07     1:09:19        5:39     3:28:51
121   Edluno Paul            M0119        12/14        4:30       10:50       33:13       28:49        1:08     1:18:27
121   Taofic Mounajjed       M3035        14/16        2:43       42:00     1:35:05     1:04:22        5:17     3:29:24
122   Carissa Babcock        F3035         7/16        2:33        8:21       37:44       28:29        1:26     1:18:30
122   Pattie Ekman           F4044          7/7        2:37       35:06     1:30:38     1:21:26        2:22     3:32:08
123   Brandt Jane            F5054          5/8        2:20        8:24       34:42       31:25        1:44     1:18:33
123   Thomas Siebold         M4044        15/16        3:33       42:12     1:32:49     1:15:54        2:09     3:36:36
124   Elena Jelsing          F3035         8/16        2:35       10:02       35:25       29:40        1:11     1:18:52
124   Fred Roethlisberger    M6569          2/3        3:04       39:16     1:41:45     1:06:56        5:43     3:36:42
125   Amy Wacholz            F2529         6/23        3:15        9:39       38:18       26:28        1:17     1:18:55
125   Gary Greinert          M6569          3/3        2:47       37:28     1:30:04     1:29:22        2:07     3:41:47
126   Robert Kranz           M6569          1/4        2:22       11:31       34:41       28:41        1:46     1:18:59
126   Jason Melby            CLYDE          2/4        2:34       35:06     1:32:50     1:30:24        2:10     3:43:01
127   John Nielsen           M6569          2/4        2:13       10:32       33:41       31:12        1:25     1:19:02
128   Billie Sell            F3035         9/16        1:41        9:51       33:23       33:00        1:27     1:19:20
129   Tony Carroll           M3035        11/14        2:40       10:14       37:12       28:22        1:04     1:19:29
130   Kyla Blazek            F3035        10/16        2:08        9:17       36:16       30:14        1:41     1:19:34
131   Yetley Jon             M4044        11/17        2:21        7:51       34:49       33:02        1:46     1:19:46
132   Jenessa Johnson        F2024          2/5        2:04        9:41       38:49       28:24        0:57     1:19:53
133   Kathy Mattson          F4549          3/9        3:50       12:00       35:42       26:10        2:15     1:19:55
134   Nelsen Chalsey         F2529         7/23        3:16       10:32       37:07       28:08        0:59     1:19:58
135   James Vanoosten        M5054         9/19        2:38        9:25       35:12       31:59        1:20     1:20:31
136   Kendra Sanders         ATHEN          1/5        2:16        9:12       35:31       32:24        1:34     1:20:54
137   David Aronson          M5054        10/19        3:52       12:23       33:15       30:03        1:31     1:21:01
138   Nancy Kryka            F5559          1/3        2:03        7:35       37:20       32:50        1:21     1:21:07
139   Leland Bigger          M7074          1/2        2:52        9:42       36:07       30:07        2:42     1:21:28
140   Christopher Reindl     M2529          7/9        2:27        9:26       37:56       30:52        0:53     1:21:32
141   Kendra Swartz          F3539        14/33        2:17        9:04       39:43       29:35        0:55     1:21:33
142   Mandy Bottke           ATHEN          2/5        3:06       12:19       33:38       31:01        1:33     1:21:36
143   David Meline           M5054        11/19        3:05        8:30       33:31       34:39        1:56     1:21:38
144   Jeremy Tesch           M3035        12/14        2:43        9:24       35:15       33:12        1:12     1:21:44
145   Anna Stroud            F3035        11/16        4:28        9:22       38:17       28:38        1:01     1:21:44
146   Rebecca Johnson        F3539        15/33        3:23       11:03       37:25       29:06        0:54     1:21:47
147   Mary Tatge             F5054          6/8        2:13        8:53       37:31       31:46        1:34     1:21:54
148   Anastasiya Nartovich   F2024          3/5        2:36        7:41       40:57       29:05        1:39     1:21:56
149   Michael Hambel         M3539        15/20        3:37       17:08       34:38       25:04        1:39     1:22:04
150   Susan Engen            F4549          4/9        2:54        9:41       36:09       32:17        1:19     1:22:18
151   Schoenfelder Emily     F3035        12/16        2:31       10:24       37:18       30:03        2:11     1:22:24
152   Kendra Garrison        F3539        16/33        2:46        7:08       39:13       31:54        1:27     1:22:27
153   Kimberly Troske        F3539        17/33        1:57       10:00       37:03       31:25        2:08     1:22:29
154   Johnson Sarah          F3539        18/33        3:13       10:16       38:50       28:16        1:59     1:22:32
155   Mark Wernstrom         M5054        12/19        3:36       10:14       37:46       29:29        1:51     1:22:54
156   Clavell Alfredo        M4549         9/12        4:02        8:39       35:22       32:46        2:14     1:23:01
157   Vanessa King           F4044          5/8        2:28       11:01       36:01       31:49        1:55     1:23:12
158   Jennifer Winkler       F3035        13/16        3:00       14:30       36:16       29:01        0:44     1:23:29
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159   John Bushman           CLYDE          3/6        2:28        9:26       36:38       34:08        1:24     1:24:02
160   William Gribble        M7074          2/2        3:08       12:58       35:40       29:27        3:14     1:24:25
161   Claire Wass            F0119          3/5        2:37        8:07       37:15       35:24        1:05     1:24:26
162   Toni Owen              F4549          5/9        3:21        9:44       36:00       33:49        1:50     1:24:42
163   Lynelle Topp-Hopp      F3539        19/33        2:48        9:23       38:30       32:12        2:00     1:24:51
164   Christine Keeney       F3539        20/33        2:13       12:40       40:26       28:33        1:09     1:24:59
165   Kris Macken            F3035        14/16        3:14       12:08       36:54       30:49        2:05     1:25:08
166   Mark Bornholdt         M5054        13/19        4:31       10:30       40:29       28:15        1:29     1:25:11
167   Tammy Watson-Schram    F4549          6/9        2:25       10:15       36:42       33:45        2:09     1:25:14
168   James Martenson        M5559          4/6        3:32        9:49       34:40       35:22        1:57     1:25:18
169   Joshua Goldberg        M2529          8/9        2:59       12:12       36:50       31:19        2:02     1:25:20
170   Elly Schmidt           F2529         8/23        4:09        8:41       39:13       30:46        2:34     1:25:21
171   Dave Ogren             M6064          2/4        3:25        9:36       37:03       33:38        2:01     1:25:41
172   Katie Carlin           F2529         9/23        2:52       11:35       34:54       34:47        1:43     1:25:47
173   Michael Ebnet          M4044        12/17        2:29        9:23       35:59       36:19        1:55     1:26:03
174   Manda Keller           F3035        15/16        3:34       10:33       39:54       26:12        6:05     1:26:15
175   Scott Wolf             M4044        13/17        3:18       11:14       39:18       30:10        2:30     1:26:27
176   Kimberly Negaard       F2024          4/5        2:42       11:02       39:39       31:16        1:53     1:26:30
177   Robin Depagter         M5054        14/19        3:49       11:11       37:48       31:13        2:35     1:26:32
178   Amber Aslakson         ATHEN          3/5        2:40       10:04       38:03       34:15        1:36     1:26:35
179   Emily Deng             F2529        10/23        2:55       11:51       35:48       34:09        1:59     1:26:41
180   Phillip Vickers        M5559          5/6        2:20       10:02       38:19       34:17        2:04     1:27:00
181   Jared Luhman           M0119        13/14        3:07       10:10       44:56       28:08        0:55     1:27:14
182   Adam Aslakson          CLYDE          4/6        3:07        9:03       37:26       35:45        1:55     1:27:14
183   Homme Jim              M3539        16/20        2:47        7:40       42:47       32:59        1:10     1:27:21
184   Monica Kendall         F3539        21/33        2:15       11:47       42:09       30:07        1:09     1:27:24
185   Lori Novak             F3539        22/33        4:09       11:46       41:44       28:21        1:29     1:27:27
186   Jaimie Mattes          M4044        14/17        2:52       14:23       37:48       30:43        1:44     1:27:27
187   Tricia Mattes          F3539        23/33        3:27       10:40       41:41       30:34        1:09     1:27:28
188   Melissa Huseth         F4044          6/8        3:26       14:38       38:37       29:33        1:17     1:27:29
189   Jennifer Nerison       F3539        24/33        3:25       14:38       38:41       29:33        1:15     1:27:29
190   Miriam Reindl          F2529        11/23        2:50       10:48       38:26       34:53        0:57     1:27:52
191   Nate Sherburne         CLYDE          5/6        3:35       11:09       44:44       27:12        1:18     1:27:55
192   Mitch Wall             M3539        17/20        2:54        9:26       36:00       37:54        1:51     1:28:03
193   Stephanie Endert       F2529        12/23        2:27       16:55       36:11       30:18        2:23     1:28:11
194   Jonathan Ross          M3539        18/20        5:26       11:06       42:21       26:11        3:44     1:28:46
195   Ben Wickum             M4044        15/17        3:38       11:57       39:13       31:35        2:48     1:29:09
196   Keith Graupmann        M5054        15/19        6:11       12:45       38:20       30:46        1:42     1:29:41
197   Shawn Eckles           M3539        19/20        3:16       15:07       42:47       27:34        1:03     1:29:44
198   Harder Steve           M5054        16/19        1:51        6:32       53:09       25:51        2:48     1:30:08
199   Allen Hill             M3539        20/20        3:31        9:10       44:31       30:42        2:20     1:30:11
200   Shauna Luhman          F3035        16/16        4:06       13:43       39:32       31:54        1:04     1:30:17
201   Nancy Miller           F3539        25/33        2:16       11:25       37:53       36:31        2:23     1:30:25
202   Kathleen Knight        F4549          7/9        3:12        9:33       39:08       37:00        1:44     1:30:34
203   Jodi Parrott           F3539        26/33        2:30       10:38       43:55       32:51        1:11     1:31:01
204   Kelly Manship          F2529        13/23        4:25       10:13       43:17       32:15        1:44     1:31:51
205   Megan Eleid            F2529        14/23        2:21       11:09       44:29       32:57        1:14     1:32:09
206   Perry Erdahl           M5559          6/6        2:51       13:38       44:25       28:49        2:51     1:32:32
207   Wally Wall             M6569          3/4        4:29       11:04       39:46       34:26        3:18     1:33:01
208   Taylor Schreck         F2529        15/23        3:48       10:40       43:11       32:56        2:32     1:33:05
209   Jim Banks              M5054        17/19        4:23       12:55       36:48       36:32        2:32     1:33:08
210   Nicole Hasson          F2529        16/23        2:43       15:35       39:33       34:16        2:02     1:34:07
211   Jen Wall               F3539        27/33        2:30       12:12       40:35       36:55        2:28     1:34:36
212   Laura Mason-Marshall   F2529        17/23        3:14       10:04       51:08       29:13        1:08     1:34:46
213   Laura Behr             F5054          7/8        3:37       13:02       45:19       31:36        1:34     1:35:06
214   Kate Klocke            F2529        18/23        3:20        7:26       41:16       41:47        1:27     1:35:13
215   Dennis Wickum          M6569          4/4        4:01       16:28       39:37       33:44        1:49     1:35:36
216   Brett Norris           CLYDE          6/6        6:16       15:42       36:04       35:35        2:56     1:36:31
217   Steve Dawson           M4549        10/12        3:58       14:02       47:22       29:37        1:37     1:36:33
218   Debra Zaffke           F5559          2/3        2:26       12:32       39:04       41:00        2:05     1:37:04
219   Tammy Eastep           F4044          7/8        3:56       13:47       40:03       36:16        3:22     1:37:21
220   Christine Gosch        F3539        28/33        4:08       13:19       40:20       36:17        3:20     1:37:21
221   Natalia Nartovich      F4549          8/9        4:00        9:08       46:36       36:20        1:43     1:37:45
222   John Heinlein          M5054        18/19        2:56       13:12       38:28       41:17        1:57     1:37:47
223   Kevin Worden           M4044        16/17        3:53       13:33       48:03       28:24        4:22     1:38:13
224   Tammy Carroll          F2529        19/23        4:45       13:28       44:34       36:04        1:47     1:40:36
225   Nina Clark             F2529        20/23        4:46       13:27       44:35       36:04        1:48     1:40:37
226   Barb Ewen              F5559          3/3        2:47       13:19       40:26       42:28        2:15     1:41:12
227   Heidi Buytaert         F3539        29/33        3:23       13:54       45:47       36:13        2:08     1:41:24
228   Richard Felt           M4549        11/12        3:06       12:03       38:13       45:45        2:26     1:41:31
229   Kramer Teresa          F0119          4/5        6:34       11:16       45:50       36:39        1:22     1:41:39
230   Kelly Behr             F2024          5/5        2:49       11:42       51:20       37:33        1:30     1:44:52
231   Megan Savage           F2529        21/23        2:53       11:27       47:14       43:46        1:30     1:46:49
232   Slater Katelyn         F0119          5/5        2:00       17:59       47:19       38:03        2:59     1:48:18
233   Andrea Burch           F3539        30/33        4:22       13:09       54:10       39:25        2:00     1:53:05
234   Nicole Schossow        F3539        31/33        4:08       14:06       51:41       43:24        1:37     1:54:53
235   Danielle Griffin       ATHEN          4/5        2:54       10:24     1:00:33       42:22        1:35     1:57:44
236   Cindy Bowe             F6064          1/1        4:32       14:16       48:34       48:39        1:52     1:57:52
237   Susan Graves-Johnson   F4549          9/9        9:44       10:48       55:26       47:13        2:37     2:05:45
238   Patty Hutchings        F6569          1/1        7:19       18:58       57:16       57:47        4:24     2:25:42
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Ranjit Baboolal        M5559          5/7                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Katharina Hopp         F2529         8/10                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY        10/11                                                                        
0     Stephanie Endert       F2529        22/23                                                                        
0     Christy Yetley         F4044          8/8                                                                        
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0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY         7/11                                                                        
0     David Draves           M5054          6/7                                                                        
0     Will O                 M0119        14/14                                                                        
0     Shelley Ostrander      F2529         9/10                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Kelly McAlvany                        0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Mike Borneke           M5559          6/7                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            SRELY        13/15                                                                        
0     Bruce Hegge            M5054        19/19                                                                        
0     Luis Pulido            M3035        15/16        3:06       26:14     1:26:30                   33:34            
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Scott Cloud            M5054          5/7                                                                        
0     Charlie Rodreick       SRELY        12/15                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Kristina Lunde         F5054          3/4                                                                        
0     Scott Ransom           M5054          7/7                                                                        
0     Gary Steffens          M5559          7/7                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY        11/11                                                                        
0     Hilary Bakker          F3539        32/33                                                                        
0     Bruce Costigan         M6064          3/4                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Melissa King           F3539        33/33                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY         8/11                                                                        
0     Christopher Ebert      CLYDE          3/4                                                                        
0     Eric Heimsoth          M2024          4/4                                                                        
0     Jennifer Miller        F3035          7/7                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY         5/11                                                                        
0                            SRELY        14/15                                                                        
0     Jason Kinniburgh       CLYDE          4/4                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Jim Mattson            M4549        12/12                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Troy Johnson           M4549          7/7                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Kurt Kruger            M3035        13/14                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
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0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Michael Colary         M6064          1/2                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Anthony Hutchinson     M4044        16/16                                                                        
0     Ted H Davis            M6064          4/4                                                                        
0     David Steffens         M6064          2/2                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Amy Anderson           F4549          2/2                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     James Morrison         M2529        11/11                                                                        
0     Aaron Phillips         M3539        24/24                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY         9/11                                                                        
0     Joe Eder               M3035        16/16                                                                        
0     Bradley  b.J Herman    M3539        23/24                                                                        
0     Jean Boyd              F5054          8/8                                                                        
0     Patrick Parish         MELIT          7/7                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     John Kenyon            M2529          9/9                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                            LRELY         6/11                                                                        
0                            SRELY        15/15                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Laura Leckband         F2529        23/23                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Carol Marston          F5054          4/4                                                                        
0     Matthew Frick          M4044        17/17                                                                        
0     Katie Schaefer         F2529        10/10                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Joseph Mulka           M3035        14/14                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0     Dustin Stoltz          M2529        10/11        3:28       47:05     1:49:10                    1:49            
0     Dawn Johnson           ATHEN          5/5                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
0                                           0/0                                                                        
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